19/B 3RD FLOOR MEHTA, APARTMENTS L T ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI,
MAHARASHTRA-400091.
Whereas Recovery Certificate No. RC NO. 193 OF 2019 in OA NO. 192 of 2017 was drawn up
by the Hon'ble Presiding Officer, DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3) for the
recovery of the sum of RS. 13,96,00,970.62 (Rupees Thirteen Crores Ninety Six Lakhs
Nine Hundred Seventy and Paise Sixty Two Only) along with interest and the costs from the
CD, and you, the CD, failed to repay the dues of the Certificate Holder Bank(s)/Financial
Institution(s).
And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of the Mortgaged/Attached properties of